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Company Name Web Hall Stand City State Main focus
1 AccuBanker USA www.accubanker.com 12 B16/1 Miami FL Bill counters, foreign currency counters and counterfeit money detectors
2 Accusoft www.accusoft.com 3 J01 Tampa FL Document, content and imaging solutions as applications 
3 Adaptec www.adaptec.com 2 E57 Sunnyvale CA Raid controllers for computers 
4 Advantage Wireless www.advantagewirelessinc.com 14 H74 Long Island City NY Global distributor of brand new mobile phones
5 Beon www.beoncase.com 14 J16/1 New York NY Accessories for mobile phones
6 Best Electronics www.bestelectronicsonline.com 14 K44 New Jersey NJ Wholesaler of digital photography products and electronics

7 California STEP www.californiastep.org 6 C34 Sacramento CA Network of state, private and non-profit trade promotion organizations to facilitate export 
promotion for small businesses. 

8 Corning Cable Systems www.corning.com 17 G42 Hickory NC Components in glass and ceramics (optical fiber, glass for laptops)
9 Datamax - O'Neil www.datamax-oneil.com 5 C50 Orlando FL Printing solutions 

10 Digium www.digium.com 13 C75 Huntsville AL Fixed Line & IP Technologies
11 Dry Wired www.drywired.com 16 H23 Los Angeles CA Mobile Phone Accessories
12 Eden Trading www.hobbywireless.net 14 J55 Owings Mills MD Distribution of mobile phones and accessories and tablets of all makers
13 e-ImageData www.e-imagedata.com 3 J38 Hartford WI Design, marketing, sales and distribution of micrographic equipment
14 e-ImageData www.e-imagedata.com 3 C25 Hartford WI Design, marketing, sales and distribution of micrographic equipment
15 Encore Repair Services www.encorerepair.com 14 K44 East Dundee IL Consumer electronics sales, repair, services and inventory liquidation management
16 Enterprise Florida www.eflorida.com 6 C34 Orlando FL Economic development organization
17 eShields www.ishieldz.com 16 F18/1 La Verne CA Touch-screen protective kits for MP3 players, computer displays, cell phones
18 ForeScout Technologies www.forescout.com 12 C22 Cupertino CA Security control solutions
19 Global Cellutions Distributors 14 H74 Burbank CA A mobile-connected, handsfree, streaming video camera 
20 Grandstream Networks www.grandstream.com 13 B76 Brookline MA Telecommunications- & Internet Services
21 Hannover Fairs USA www.hfusa.com 6 C34 Princeton NJ U.S. Pavilion
22 Hannover Fairs USA www.hfusa.com 2 E57 Princeton NJ U.S. Pavilion
23 Highpoint Technologies www.highpoint-tech.com 2 D68 Milpitas CA HBAs, storage expansion devices,  Storage Management Solutions
24 Hilton Trading www.accubanker.com 12 B16/1 Miami FL Banking Equipment & Systems
25 Horizon House Publications www.horizonhouse.com 11 D55 Norwood MA M2M - Machine-to-Machine Communication
26 Horizon House Publications www.horizonhouse.com 11 D55,(D55/7) Norwood MA M2M - Machine-to-Machine Communication
27 Indus International www.indususa.com 3 J01/1 West Salem WI System Management (Operating Systems, SW-Tools, DataBase Management
28 Intel www.intel.com 23 A01 Santa Clara CA Processors, Chipsets, Server Components, Ethernet Products, Consumer Electronics
29 Ipswitch www.ipswitch.com 12 C40 Lexington MA IT-security 
30 Janam Technologies www.janam.com 5 C50 Woodbury NY Rugged, handheld computing devices for mobile workers
31 LFE Distribution www.lfedistributioninc.com 14 K44 Laredo TX Components and special distribution
32 LightPointe www.lightpointe.com 11 C38/1 San Diego CA Optical and radio frequency products (manufacturer) 
33 Looxcie www.looxcie.com 17 F65 Sunnyvale CA A mobile-connected, handsfree, streaming video camera 
34 Magner International www.magnerinternational.com 12 C06/1 Miramar FL Banking Equipment & Systems
35 Mocet www.mocet.com 13 A58 Newport Beach CA IP communications products
36 Metropolitan Vacuum Cleaner www.metrovacworld.com 14 L30 Suffern NY Computer cleaning systems
37 Mobile Iron www.mobileiron.com 2 E65 Mountain View CA Security and management of mobile apps, content and devices 
38 Mod International www.modintl.com 14 H74 Floral Park NY Wholesale distributor 
39 Netgear www.netgear.com 13 C19 San Jose CA Network Components
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40 NextScan www.nextscan.com 3 K30 Meridan ID Enterprise Content Management (ECM) / Business Process Management
41 North Carolina Department www.nccommerce.com 12 D54 Raleigh NC IT-security 
42 OCZ Technology www.ocztechnology.com 2 E43 San Jose CA Solid-State Drives (SSDs) and premium computer components
43 OEM Source www.1800oemsource.com 14 K44 Brooklyn NY Systems and integrators 
44 Oplink Communications www.oplink.com 17 F61 Fremont CA Lifestyle technologies
45 ORBCOMM www.orbcomm.com 11 D55,(D55/6) Dulles VA M2M - Machine-to-Machine Communication
46 Organic Transit www.organictransit.com 16 D30 Durham NC Efficient vehicles (CODE_n)
47 Orig Audio www.origaudio.com 16 G24 Costa Mesa CA Mobile Phone Accessories
48 Palo Alto Networks www.paloaltonetworks.com 12 C45 Santa Clara CA IT-security 
49 PCS Wireless www.pcsww.com 14 K44 Newark NJ Components and special distribution
50 PENTAHO www.pentaho.com 6 E34 Orlando FL Solutions for data analytics and data integration
51 PENTAHO www.pentaho.com 6 A18 Orlando FL Solutions for data analytics and data integration
52 PMC-Sierra www.pmcs.com 2 E57,(2) Sunnyvale CA Business Storage Systems & Equipment
53 Postea www.postea.com 5 C51 Cambridge MA Logistic Software Solutions
54 PRO-MAT Technology www.pro-mat.com 16 G20 Boston MA Mobile Phone Accessories
55 Qualstar www.qualstar.com 2 E57,(5) Simi Valley CA Business Storage Systems & Equipment
56 RAM Mounting Systems www.ram-mount.com 11 A56 Seattle WA Telematics & Navigation, Transport & Logistics
57 REDCOM Laboratories www.redcom.com 13 D32 Victor NY Fixed Line & IP Technologies
58 Ruckus Wireless www.ruckuswireless.com 13 C57 Sunnyvale CA Network Components
59 Seashore Partners www.seashorepartners.com 6 L40 Cranford NJ eCommerce
60 SMART Storage Systems www.smartstoragesys.com 2 E57,(4) Newark CA Business Storage Systems & Equipment
61 Sorelle Group www.sorellegroup.com 2 E57,(1) Washington DC Business Storage Systems & Equipment
62 Spindrift Energy www.spindriftenergy.com 16 D30 Simi Valley CA Energy device (CODE_n)
63 Spreengs www.spreengs.com 17 E36 New York NY Display Technologies
64 Super Micro Computer www.supermicro.com 2 E57,(E50) San Jose CA Business Storage Systems & Equipment
65 Super Talent Technology www.supertalent.com 17 F26 San Jose CA System memory and Flash-based storage devices for computers and consumer electronics
66 Sustainable Reference S.L. www.sustainablereference.com 16 D30 San Francisco CA Software and consulting
67 Tableau Software www.tableausoftware.com 6 A18 Seattle WA Business Intelligence (BI)
68 Talentica Software www.talentica.com 6 F44 San Jose CA Human Resource Management
69 tCognition www.tcognition.com 6 E18 Newton MA IT/Software Staffing, Consulting and Outsourcing Services
70 Tekpea www.tekpea.com 11 B76/1 Palo Alto, CA Systems that monitors the amount of energy consumed by electrical apppliances
71 Tenrehte Technologies www.tenrehte.com 16 D30 Rochester NY Energy efficiency technology (CODE_n) 
72 The Crowley Company www.thecrowleycompany.com 3 G30 Frederick MD Enterprise Content Management (ECM) / Business Process Management
73 UniMaven www.unimaven.com 14 H74 Hackensack NJ Systems and integrators 
74 U.S. Commercial Service www.export.gov 6 C34 Washington DC Trade Promotion
75 VisionSolutions www.visionsolutions.com 15 F66/1 Irvine CA Disaster recovery solutions for Windows, Linux, AIX and IBMi
76 WildPackets www.wildpackets.com 13 C87 Walnut Creek CA Soft- and hardware solutions 
77 Worldwide Computers www.worldwidecomp.com 14 J25 Doral FL Buyer and seller of IT products
78 XDEV Software www.xdev-software.de 6 C32 San Francisco CA System Management (Operating Systems, SW-Tools, DataBase)
79 Z-Wave Alliance www.z-wavealliance.org 11 B73 Milpitas CA Wireless RF-based communications technology 
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